
---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Director, IQAC, University of Rajshahi <iqac@ru.ac.bd> 
Date: Mon, Jul 31, 2023 at 11:44 AM 

Subject:       -র             র  
To: Nilufarahmed <nilufarahmed@yahoo.com>, Mahmudakhatun <mahmudakhatun.196111@gmail.com>, 
<rubaida.lopa@yahoo.com>, <shiqbal70@gmail.com>, <fayekuzzamanm@gmail.com>, Dr. Mohammad Sabirul 
Islam Hawlader <drsuabirulislam@ru.ac.bd>, <azamanru73@gmail.com>, Stasmeenru <stasmeenru@gmail.com>, 
Mirmehbubalam <mirmehbubalam@hotmail.com>, Shafiullahru <shafiullahru@gmail.com>, Shafiullahru 
<shafiullahru1@gmail.com>, Sheikh Md. Nuruzzaman <nuruzzaman@ru.ac.bd>, <dr.ataur019@gmail.com>, 
<hppodhan@yahoo.com>, <mdraisuli@gmail.com>, <nasima.math.ru@gmail.com>, <ykrkhan@yahoo.com>, Hasan 
Ahmad <hahmad@ru.ac.bd>, Dr. Md. Rezaul Karim <mrkarim@ru.ac.bd>, Dr. Md. Rezaul Karim-2 
<drmrkarim1965@ru.ac.bd>, Dr. Md. Aziz Abdur Rahman <aziz2002@ru.ac.bd>, <roy.tapan@gmail.com>, 
<ali_math74@yahoo.com>, Dr. Md. Salah Uddin <salim.geb@ru.ac.bd>, <salimench@yahoo.com>, 
<dilara_runa@yahoo.com>, Dr. Shaikh Shamsul Arafin <arafin@ru.ac.bd>, <s_arafin@yahoo.com>, 
<mnzmkt@yahoo.com>, <masumreza@ru.ac.bd>, <mssadique@yahoo.com>, M. Shibley Sadique 
<sadique@ru.ac.bd>, Md. Tohidul Alam <mta@ru.ac.bd>, <mehossain@yahoo.com>, A.N.K. Noman 
<noman_eco@ru.ac.bd>, <tasnimpol@yahoo.com>, Sheikh Kabir Uddin Haider <hkabir@ru.ac.bd>, bijoy banik 
<bkbanik2001@yahoo.com>, Mustak Ahmed <mustak@ru.ac.bd>, MD. Nurul MOMEN 
<nurulmomen78@gmail.com>, <eaminakanda@yahoo.com>, Md. Kamal Pasa <kamalpasa@ru.ac.bd>, Dr. Md. 
Jahangir Hossain <jhossainfolk@ru.ac.bd>, <almamun731971@gmail.com>, <spaulrajbd@gmail.com>, Dr. 
Mahbuba Kaniz Keya <keya@ru.ac.bd>, <sarubot61@gmail.com>, <mmhbgd@yahoo.com>, Dr. Sohail Kabir 
<sohail@ru.ac.bd>, Dr. Md. Abu Reza <reza.gen@ru.ac.bd>, <rezaru@gmail.com>, Md. Shariful Islam 
<sharif.cpsy@ru.ac.bd>, <mostafizur2001@yahoo.com>, A.B.M. Mohsin <abmmohsin@ru.ac.bd>, Chairman 
Fisheries <chairman.fisheries@ru.ac.bd>, Dr. Moizur Rahman <moizur@ru.ac.bd>, <akazad@gmail.com>, 
<azad.adrinwa@gmail.com>, <drhabib61@yahoo.com>, <subrata.p@gmail.com>, <mirzahasanice@gmail.com>, 
Md. Anwarul Kabir Bhuiya <mkabir@ru.ac.bd>, <johurul@ru.ac.bc>, <dr.hirasobahan@gmail.com>, 
<ceramistamin@gmail.com>, <tmmnmc@gmail.com>, Dr. Biswanath Sikdar <biswa69@ru.ac.bd>, Prof. Md. Fazlul 
Haque <fazlulhaque@ru.ac.bd>, Dr. Mohammad Abdul Hannan <mahannan.law@ru.ac.bd>, Dr. Md. Shahed Zaman 
<zmshahed@ru.ac.bd>, <mfislam2001@yahoo.com>, Md. Elias Hossain <eliaseco@ru.ac.bd>, 
<maalim67@yahoo.com>, Abu Zafor Md. Touhidul Islam <touhid.eee@ru.ac.bd>, <alifineartsru@gmail.com>, DR. 
ROY <dulalroystat@ru.ac.bd>, <dulalroystat@yahoo.com>, <mr_hoque74@yahoo.com>, <jakbiochem@gmail.com>, 
<dr.zeennat@gmail.com>, <drsabrina_naz@yahoo.com>, <mcdulal@yahoo.com>, Abdullah Al Mamun 
<aamamun.english@ru.ac.bd>, <emamul_geology@yahoo.com>, Dr. Istiaque Hossain <bitan@ru.ac.bd>, Prof. Dr. 
Md. Jalal Uddin Sarder <jalalnusa@yahoo.com>, Director ier <ier@ru.ac.bd>, Chairman agron 
<agron.ext@ru.ac.bd>, Chairman geb <chairman.geb@ru.ac.bd>, Chairman geology <chair.geology@ru.ac.bd>, 
Chairman zoology <zoology@ru.ac.bd>, Chairman Botany <chairman.bot@ru.ac.bd>, Chairman psychology 
<psychology@ru.ac.bd>, Chairman geography <geography@ru.ac.bd>, Chairman folklore <folklore@ru.ac.bd>, 
Chairman anthropology <anthropology@ru.ac.bd>, Chairman librarysc <librarysc@ru.ac.bd>, Chairman of Political 
Science <political@ru.ac.bd>, Department of Tourism and Hospitality Management <thm@ru.ac.bd>, Chairman 
marketing <chairman_marketing@ru.ac.bd>, Chairman Applied Mathematics <chairman.applmath@ru.ac.bd>, 
Chairman, Dept of Pharmacy, RU, BANGLADESH <pharmacy@ru.ac.bd>, Chairman statistics <statistics@ru.ac.bd>, 
Chairman Chemistry <chemistry@ru.ac.bd>, chairman physics <chairman.physics@ru.ac.bd>, Dept. of Urdu 
<urdu@ru.ac.bd>, Chairman persian <persian@ru.ac.bd>, Chairman islamic history <islamichistory@ru.ac.bd>, 
Chairman Bangla <bangla@ru.ac.bd>, Chairman english <english@ru.ac.bd>, Chairman history <history@ru.ac.bd>, 
Chairman philosophy <philosophy@ru.ac.bd> 
Cc: DR. ROY <dulalroystat@ru.ac.bd>, Md. Mashihur Rahman <mashihur.mcj@ru.ac.bd>, Md. Abdur Rashid Sarker 
<rashid_econ@ru.ac.bd>, Ajmul Hoda <ajmul.hoda@ru.ac.bd> 
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